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I Attika-Laub-/Kiesfang Vario W
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Allgemeine Daten

Breite

Hohe

Tiefe herausragender Teil
Abstand der senkrechten Streben
Materialstarke

Mogliche Attikaelemente
Gewicht

Werkstoff

[mm]
[mm]
[mm]
[mm]
[mm]
[mm]

[kal

POLYBIT

Das Beste fiirs Dach

230

230

110

15

2-4
75-200
0,13
Kunststoff

hohenverstellbares
Befestigungselement

Polybit Nord Handelsges. mbH
WerkstraBe 12

22844 Norderstedt

Telefon: 040/533211-10
Telefax: 040/533211-70
E-Mail:  info@polybit.de
Internet: www.polybit.de





